PORTWEST

FW39 - Steelite Women's Safety Trainer
S1P HRO

Collection: Steelite™ Women's

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Action Leather + Cow Suede Leather
Material Outsole: EVA/Rubber

Outer Carton: 12

Product information
Low cut trainer style with full S1P protection. EVA/Rubber outsole for extra
comfort and stability.

Steelite™ Women's

Stylish design and slim line last offers superb comfort, fit and stability
for long durations of wear. The protective steel components will keep
your feet safe.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Features

Standards - Available in a selection of bright colours
ENISO 20345: 2011 S1P . Premium suede upper
- Padded collar for added comfort

- Slip, fuel and oil resistant rubber outsole
- Specially designed fit for women

- Energy absorbing seat region

- Heat resistant outsole 300°C

- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Protective steel toecap

- Pierce resistant steel midsole
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FW39 - Steelite Women's Safety Trainer S1P HRO
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.

Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: LECFI100381300

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek)

Centre Court
LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00383272

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW39BKR36
FW39BKR37
FW39BKR38
FW39BKR39
FW39BKR40
FW39BKR41
FW39BKR42
FW39BKR43

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

(Notified Body No.: 0362)

Weight(Kg)
1.1400
1.0900
1.1600
1.1700
1.2300
1.1900
1.2600
1.3100

Cubic(m?)
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141

EAN13

5036108183609
5036108183616
5036108183623
5036108183630
5036108183647
5036108183654
5036108183661
5036108252572

GTIN/DUN14

25036108629521
25036108629538
25036108629545
25036108629552
25036108629569
25036108629576
25036108629583
25036108741315

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (26-Jun-2025)



